
AtlethesNation
SS1 Sen

W
SS1

U23 W
SS1 Jun

W
SS1

35+W
SS1 35-

39M
SS1 40-

44M
SS1 45-

49M
SS1 50-

54M
SS1 55-

59M
SS1

60+M
SS2 40-

44M
SS2 45-

49M
Boats

 
Entries per event

61

21BEL BELGIUM

11BRA BRAZIL

1 11CZE CZECHIA

3 14 122 111 481 43ESP SPAIN

1 1 1 99FRA FRANCE

1 1 32 109GBR GREAT BRITAIN

11GER GERMANY

1 11GRE GREECE

11HUN HUNGARY

1 22IRL IRELAND

11ISR ISRAEL

1 55ITA ITALY

11NED NETHERLANDS

3 62 951 3676 1192 3 103POR PORTUGAL

1 22RSA SOUTH AFRICA

2 2108 8 9 74 7 109 8916 1824
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AtlethesNation
SS2

35+Mx
OC6 OC1 SS1 Sen

M
SS1

U23 M
SS1 Jun

M
SS2 Sen

M
SS2 Jun

M
SS2 Sen

Mx
SS2

U23 Mx
SS2 Jun

Mx
Boats

 
Entries per event

1 61

1 21BEL BELGIUM

1 11BRA BRAZIL

11CZE CZECHIA

913 12 481 43ESP SPAIN

24 99FRA FRANCE

1 1 109GBR GREAT BRITAIN

1 11GER GERMANY

11GRE GREECE

1 11HUN HUNGARY

1 22IRL IRELAND

1 11ISR ISRAEL

211 55ITA ITALY

1 11NED NETHERLANDS

2 101413 1314 1192 103POR PORTUGAL

1 22RSA SOUTH AFRICA

3 2104 1 6 238 27 121 2116 1820
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